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Employee 

id 

Name of the 

Faculty 
Designation Email id 

No. of 

vacancy 
Area of Interest 

50083 Dr. Sreedevi V T 
Professor - Higher 

Academic Grade 
sreedevi.vt@vit.ac.in 1 

DC- DC converters for renewable 

energy applications, Electric 

Vehicles, IoT based condition 

monitoring of electrical systems, 

Engineering optimization 

50137 
Dr. Gnana Swathika 

O V 
Professor Grade 1 gnanaswathika.ov@vit.ac.in 2 

IOT, AI and ML Based 

Applications; Embedded Systems; 

Microgrid Protection, Power System 

Optimization; Renewable Energy 

Systems; Energy Management 

System 

50147 Dr. Kanimozhi G Professor Grade 1 kanimozhi.g@vit.ac.in 4 

Power converters for automotive 

applications, Linear and non-linear 

control of Power converters 

50287 Dr. Prabhakar M 
Professor - Higher 

Academic Grade 
prabhakar.m@vit.ac.in 3 

Multi-source DC-DC converters, 

Power flow control in multi-source 

DC-DC converters, High gain DC-

DC converters 

50912 Dr. Arul R Professor Grade 1 rarul@vit.ac.in 4 

Soft computing techniques, Smart 

grid, Renewable Energy systems, 

IOT & E_Vehicle. 



51946 Dr. T Kalaipriyan 
Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
kalaipriyan.t@vit.ac.in 5 Quantum Machine Learning 

51947 Dr. Rajakumar Arul 
Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
rajakumar.arul@vit.ac.in 6 

Network Security, Cryptography, 

Post Qunatum Cryptography, 

Quantum Computing and 

Algorithms 

51948 Dr. Sudha A 
Assistant Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
sudha.a@vit.ac.in 5 Wireless Networks 

53088 Dr. Sitharthan R 
Associate Professor 

Grade 2 
sitharthan.r@vit.ac.in 5 

Distributed Generation Systems, 

Smart grid, Internet of Things (IoT), 

Smart Intelligent Systems. 

 


